






Team Standing
Meet: Big Five Meet at Rutgers
Date: 3/17/2018

Page: 1
3/17/2018 7:58pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Michigan  49.075  49.350  49.475  49.325 197.225
 2 Iowa  49.000  49.100  48.225  48.950 195.275
 3 Minnesota  49.025  49.375  47.750  49.000 195.150
 4 Penn State  49.050  48.175  48.325  48.825 194.375
 5 Rutgers  48.375  48.775  47.550  49.025 193.725
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Team Results Detail
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Michigan Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Brianna Brown   9.775   9.850   9.950   9.825  39.400
 202 Lauren Farley   9.775   9.875
 203 Lexi Funk   9.825   9.800   9.925   9.900  39.450
 206 Lauren Marinez   9.925   9.825
 207 Emma McLean   9.775   9.900
 211 Polina Shchennikova   9.825   9.875   9.800
 212 Syd Townsend   9.800   9.900   9.850
 213 Paige Zaziski   9.850   9.925   9.800   9.850  39.425

Totals:  49.075  49.350  49.475  49.325 197.225

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Misty-Jade Carlson   9.750   9.650
 103 Nicole Chow   9.775   9.900   6.150   9.775  35.600
 104 Breanna Fitzke   9.150   9.575
 106 Sydney Hogan   9.750
 108 Madison Kampschroeder   9.225
 112 Maria Ortiz   9.775
 116 Lanie Snyder   9.725   9.800   9.800
 117 Charlotte Sullivan   9.800   9.800   9.800   9.825  39.225
 118 Nikki Youd   9.825   9.875   9.750
 119 Melissa Zurawski   9.850   9.825   9.800

Totals:  49.000  49.100  48.225  48.950 195.275

Minnesota Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 302 Rachel Cutler   9.775
 303 Abby DeMuse   9.825
 304 Ciara Gardner   9.800   9.150   9.750
 305 Hannah Hitchcock   9.775   9.900
 307 Mary Korlin-Downs   9.275
 309 Lexi Montgomery   9.750   9.650   9.675
 310 Kristen Quaglia   9.750   9.775
 311 Lexy Ramler   9.875   9.925   9.825   9.825  39.450
 312 Rachel Rowland   9.825
 315 Selena Ung   9.775   9.125   9.750
 316 Paige Williams   9.900
 317 Ivy lu   9.950   9.850

Totals:  49.025  49.375  47.750  49.000 195.150

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Penn State Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 402 Alissa Bonsall   9.800   9.775
 403 Lauren Bridgens   9.900   9.850   9.725   9.825  39.300
 404 Kourtney Chinnery   9.775
 405 Sabrina Garcia   9.825   9.800   9.775   9.675  39.075
 406 Mason Hosek   9.225
 408 Gianna LaGuardia   9.725
 409 Tess McCracken   9.075   9.775
 410 Kristen Politz   9.825   9.750   9.350
 411 Peyton Schuller   9.750
 412 Briannah Tsang   9.750   9.175   9.300   9.800  38.025
 413 Ava Verdeflor   9.525

Totals:  49.050  48.175  48.325  48.825 194.375

Rutgers Place:  5
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 501 Riahanah Ali   9.825
 502 Michelle Amoresano   9.550   9.750   8.900
 503 Sophia Atienza   9.000
 507 Shannon Farrell   9.850   9.625
 508 Libby Groden   9.550   9.750   9.875   9.775  38.950
 510 Belle Huang   9.700   9.650   8.875   9.800  38.025
 512 Rachel Ley   9.700
 513 Erin McLachlan   9.875
 515 Hannah Prieto   9.675
 516 Jenna Rizkalla   9.775   9.275   9.825
 517 Eriel Santagado   9.725
 519 Toni Williams   9.800   9.800

Totals:  48.375  48.775  47.550  49.025 193.725

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  403 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.900
  2  311 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.875
  3  119 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.850
  3  213 Paige Zaziski Michigan   9.850
  5  118 Nikki Youd Iowa   9.825
  5  203 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.825
  5  211 Polina Shchennikova Michigan   9.825
  5  303 Abby DeMuse Minnesota   9.825
  5  405 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.825
 10  117 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.800
 10  212 Syd Townsend Michigan   9.800
 10  304 Ciara Gardner Minnesota   9.800
 10  402 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.800
 10  519 Toni Williams Rutgers   9.800
 15  103 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.775
 15  201 Brianna Brown Michigan   9.775
 15  207 Emma McLean Michigan   9.775
 15  305 Hannah Hitchcock Minnesota   9.775
 15  404 Kourtney Chinnery Penn State   9.775
 15  516 Jenna Rizkalla Rutgers   9.775
 21  101 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa   9.750
 21  309 Lexi Montgomery Minnesota   9.750
 21  310 Kristen Quaglia Minnesota   9.750
 21  412 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.750
 25  116 Lanie Snyder Iowa   9.725
 25  408 Gianna LaGuardia Penn State   9.725
 27  510 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.700
 28  502 Michelle Amoresano Rutgers   9.550
 28  508 Libby Groden Rutgers   9.550
 30  503 Sophia Atienza Rutgers   9.000
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  317 Ivy lu Minnesota   9.950
  2  213 Paige Zaziski Michigan   9.925
  2  311 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.925
  4  103 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.900
  4  212 Syd Townsend Michigan   9.900
  4  305 Hannah Hitchcock Minnesota   9.900
  7  211 Polina Shchennikova Michigan   9.875
  8  201 Brianna Brown Michigan   9.850
  8  403 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.850
  8  507 Shannon Farrell Rutgers   9.850
 11  119 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.825
 11  312 Rachel Rowland Minnesota   9.825
 11  410 Kristen Politz Penn State   9.825
 14  116 Lanie Snyder Iowa   9.800
 14  117 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.800
 14  203 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.800
 14  405 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.800
 18  112 Maria Ortiz Iowa   9.775
 18  202 Lauren Farley Michigan   9.775
 18  310 Kristen Quaglia Minnesota   9.775
 18  315 Selena Ung Minnesota   9.775
 22  502 Michelle Amoresano Rutgers   9.750
 22  508 Libby Groden Rutgers   9.750
 24  517 Eriel Santagado Rutgers   9.725
 25  512 Rachel Ley Rutgers   9.700
 26  510 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.650
 27  413 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.525
 28  108 Madison Kampschroeder Iowa   9.225
 29  412 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.175
 30  409 Tess McCracken Penn State   9.075
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  201 Brianna Brown Michigan   9.950
  2  203 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.925
  2  206 Lauren Marinez Michigan   9.925
  4  118 Nikki Youd Iowa   9.875
  4  202 Lauren Farley Michigan   9.875
  4  508 Libby Groden Rutgers   9.875
  4  513 Erin McLachlan Rutgers   9.875
  8  317 Ivy lu Minnesota   9.850
  9  311 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.825
 10  117 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.800
 10  211 Polina Shchennikova Michigan   9.800
 10  213 Paige Zaziski Michigan   9.800
 13  405 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.775
 13  409 Tess McCracken Penn State   9.775
 15  106 Sydney Hogan Iowa   9.750
 15  410 Kristen Politz Penn State   9.750
 17  403 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.725
 18  101 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa   9.650
 18  309 Lexi Montgomery Minnesota   9.650
 20  507 Shannon Farrell Rutgers   9.625
 21  412 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.300
 22  307 Mary Korlin-Downs Minnesota   9.275
 22  516 Jenna Rizkalla Rutgers   9.275
 24  406 Mason Hosek Penn State   9.225
 25  104 Breanna Fitzke Iowa   9.150
 25  304 Ciara Gardner Minnesota   9.150
 27  315 Selena Ung Minnesota   9.125
 28  502 Michelle Amoresano Rutgers   8.900
 29  510 Belle Huang Rutgers   8.875
 30  103 Nicole Chow Iowa   6.150
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  203 Lexi Funk Michigan   9.900
  1  207 Emma McLean Michigan   9.900
  1  316 Paige Williams Minnesota   9.900
  4  212 Syd Townsend Michigan   9.850
  4  213 Paige Zaziski Michigan   9.850
  6  117 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.825
  6  201 Brianna Brown Michigan   9.825
  6  206 Lauren Marinez Michigan   9.825
  6  311 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.825
  6  403 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.825
  6  501 Riahanah Ali Rutgers   9.825
  6  516 Jenna Rizkalla Rutgers   9.825
 13  116 Lanie Snyder Iowa   9.800
 13  119 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.800
 13  412 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.800
 13  510 Belle Huang Rutgers   9.800
 13  519 Toni Williams Rutgers   9.800
 18  103 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.775
 18  302 Rachel Cutler Minnesota   9.775
 18  402 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.775
 18  508 Libby Groden Rutgers   9.775
 22  118 Nikki Youd Iowa   9.750
 22  304 Ciara Gardner Minnesota   9.750
 22  315 Selena Ung Minnesota   9.750
 22  411 Peyton Schuller Penn State   9.750
 26  309 Lexi Montgomery Minnesota   9.675
 26  405 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.675
 26  515 Hannah Prieto Rutgers   9.675
 29  104 Breanna Fitzke Iowa   9.575
 30  410 Kristen Politz Penn State   9.350
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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  203 Lexi Funk UM   9.825   9.800   9.925   9.900  39.450
  1  311 Lexy Ramler Minn   9.875   9.925   9.825   9.825  39.450
  3  213 Paige Zaziski UM   9.850   9.925   9.800   9.850  39.425
  4  201 Brianna Brown UM   9.775   9.850   9.950   9.825  39.400
  5  403 Lauren Bridgens PSU   9.900   9.850   9.725   9.825  39.300
  6  117 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.800   9.800   9.800   9.825  39.225
  7  405 Sabrina Garcia PSU   9.825   9.800   9.775   9.675  39.075
  8  508 Libby Groden RU   9.550   9.750   9.875   9.775  38.950
  9  412 Briannah Tsang PSU   9.750   9.175   9.300   9.800  38.025
  9  510 Belle Huang RU   9.700   9.650   8.875   9.800  38.025

 11  103 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.775   9.900   6.150   9.775  35.600
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